
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

Saturday October 31 Regional Championship Matches

North-Valley Region
Faith 15 17 18
Fairfax 25 25 25

East-Central Region
Centerville 14 28 19 20
Bethel 25 26 25 25

Regional Consolation Matches

North-Valley Region
Valley 23 20 16
Keystone 25 25 25

East-Central Region
Great Hope 16 20 12
Tabernacle 25 25 25

Friday October 30 North-Valley Region Semifinals

Faith 25 25 25
Keystone 18 21 19

Valley 23 23 19
Fairfax 25 25 25

East-Central Region Semifinals

Great Hope 7 6 8
Bethel 25 25 25

Tabernacle 17 25 14 18
Centerville 25 22 25 25
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Tuesday October 27 North-Valley Region Playoffs, Preliminary Round

Faith 26 21 25 25
Heritage 24 25 18 20

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Friday October 23 Tabernacle 13 3 13
Bethel 25 25 25

Valley 25 17 9 12
Fairfax 20 25 25 25

Thursday October 22 Fairfax 25 17 16 13
Faith 17 25 25 25

Keystone Canceled
Heritage

Tuesday October 20 Great Hope 18 30 10 26
Tabernacle 25 28 25 28

Gill Grove Canceled
Centerville

Monday October 19 Valley 15 17 15
Heritage 25 25 25

Faith 25 25 25
Piedmont 10 13 16

Saturday October 17 Gill Grove Canceled
Bethel

Friday October 16 Heritage Canceled
Gill Grove

Thursday October 15 Valley 2 22 24
Faith 25 25 26
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Tuesday October 13 Great Hope 9 10 16
Bethel 25 25 25

Heritage 22 25 21 25 15
Faith 25 19 25 13 9

Gill Grove Postponed
Centerville

Valley Postponed
Fairfax

Monday October 12 Gill Grove 15 23
Tabernacle 25 25

Gill Grove 22 21
Tabernacle 25 25

Friday October 9 Bethel 25 22 25 25
Tabernacle 23 25 5 9

Thursday October 8 Faith 15 8 25
Fairfax 25 25 27

Keystone Postponed
Heritage

Tuesday October 6 Centerville 25 25 21 25
Gill Grove 14 12 25 22

Keystone 17 16 25 25 5
Valley 25 25 18 23 15

Monday October 5 Faith 13 25 24 20
Heritage 25 23 26 25

Tabernacle 6 13 21
Summit 25 25 25

Saturday October 3 Fairfax 12 22
Valley 25 25
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Saturday October 3 Centerville 25 25
Gill Grove 23 23

Keystone 25 25
Valley 11 20

Gill Grove 23 9
Fairfax 25 25

Centerville 24 25 13
Keystone 26 23 25

Fairfax 25 23 23
Valley 20 25 25

Centerville 17 27
Valley 25 29

Keystone 25 22 16
Valley 22 25 25

Friday October 2 Heritage 20 18 25 25 14
Bethel 25 25 21 23 16

Faith 25 18 28 21 4
Keystone 16 25 26 25 15

Tuesday September 29 Fairfax 25 17 25 25
Heritage 15 25 23 19

Valley 25 20 25 18 12
Keystone 18 25 19 25 15

Gill Grove 25 16 25 25
Great Hope 14 25 15 18

Beach Breakers 25 25 25
Bethel 23 11 15

Friday September 25 Tabernacle 22 17 25 25 13
Great Hope 25 25 17 20 15
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Friday September 25 Heritage 20 25 28 22 15
Valley 25 15 26 25 10

Fairfax 19 15 23
Keystone 25 25 25

Tuesday September 22 Bethel 25 25 25
Great Hope 5 9 9

Heritage 27 13 15 25 12
Keystone 25 25 25 21 15

Summit 25 25 25
Tabernacle 6 8 13

Monday September 21 Frederick, MD 21 25 20 23
Fairfax 25 20 25 25

Saturday September 19 Centerville 14 15 6
Bethel 25 25 25

Friday September 18 Keystone 25 10 18
Fairfax 27 25 25

Centerville 25 25
Great Hope 9 10

Centerville 25 25
Great Hope 14 12

Piedmont 15 10 23
Faith 25 25 25

Thursday September 17 Liberty, NC 25 25 25
Centerville 17 14 19

Tuesday September 15 Faith 25 15 21 26 8
Valley 22 25 25 24 15

Tabernacle 12 11 17
Victory, NC 25 25 25
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Friday September 11 Heritage 14 18 12
Fairfax 25 25 25

Valley 25 25 25
Gill Grove 18 12 13

Keystone 26 25 22 25
Faith 24 16 25 22

Tuesday September 8 Fairfax 25 25 21 26
Valley 21 23 25 24

Gill Grove 15 16 15
Heritage 25 25 25

Bethel 16 19 26 18
Summit 25 25 24 25

Friday September 4 Bethel 25 23 25 25
Heritage 13 25 17 16

Victory, NC 25 21 25 25
Tabernacle 14 25 19 9


